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Technical Data 
Material: .................................................. Aluminum, Steel, Brass, Zinc

Standards / Listings
n/a

Description
Lightweight and easy to use manual staple gun. Use 89250 series staples to fasten up to 5/8" (or 20 mm O.D.) PEX tubing to 
polystyrene insulation.

Installation
Installation must follow all of HeatLink's instructions and guidelines.

Related Documents
• Component Warranty

Qty Stk. # Size
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Dimension 
B C D Weight

10230 n/a
26.74"

(679.43mm)
4.44"

(112.99mm)
34.76"

(882.94mm)
9.8425"

(249.99mm)
n/a
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